 DATASHEET
QSFP28 Test Module
100/50/40/25/10G
Overview
Network bandwidth needs continue to grow at a rapid pace, network equipment
manufacturers are developing highly flexible products to support 100/50/40/25/10G
from a single port. Service providers and hyperscale data centers are deploying
high-density multi-rate networking infrastructure solutions to meet these demands.

+86-10-8518-2539 | salesasia@spirent.com
DX3 QUINT-SPEED 12-PORT MODULE
Ordering Information
Part Number Test Modules Description Spirent Application
Spirent TestCenter Avalanche Commander
DX3-100GQ-T12 Spirent dX3 12-port 100 50 40 25 10G QSFP28 X
Accessories for QSFP28 Interfaces
ACC-6095A Optical transceiver QSFP28 100GBASE-SR4 MMF
ACC-6096A Optical Transceiver QSFP28 100GBASE-LR4 SMF
Speed Chassis
SPT-N12U-110 Spirent N12U chassis and controller with 110VAC power supplies
SPT-N12U-220 Spirent N12U chassis and controller with 220VAC power supplies
SPT-N4U-110 Spirent N4U chassis and controller with 110VAC power supplies
SPT-N4U-220 Spirent N4U chassis and controller with 220VAC power supplies
Requirements
•	 Spirent chassis and controller (see table)
•	 Windows-based workstation with 10/100/1000 Mbps Ethernet NIC; mouse and color monitor required for GUI operation
•	 Linux- or Windows-based workstation for scripting